FAMIS Work Request - Quick Reference Guide
Sign in Page
Create Request
Step 1   (See Appendix A-C for a Campus/Building list)
To submit a request for a building:
Select the Property (Building or Land Area), Floor
(Building Floor Level) & Space (Room) where the issue
is located. Clicking Select will display a pop-up box to

Property (Land Area) is located on from the list. Example: select PATS-Tampa Parking
to restrict the search to an a parking lot on that campus. (After entering the Region,
you can just click FIND to get a list of all parking lots)
B) For parking lots, if you know the Property (land area) abbreviation or lot number
enter it into the External Id, Property Name, Address or Description field and click
FIND. Example: Enter FTPLOT08A, or 8. This will display a list of properties on Tampa
Campus that have this in the name or abbreviation. After the list is displayed click on
the Property name to select it for the request.B) Select a Property (Building or Land Area) for the request:
To Search for a bus shelter or stop on the Tampa Campus:
A) Select the campus, to do this click into the Region field and select the campus the
Property (Bus Shelter/Stop) is located on from the list. Example: Select PATS-Tampa
Transportation to restrict the search to an a bus shelter/stop on that campus. (After
entering the Region, you can just click FIND to get a list of all bus shelters/stops)
B) For parking lots, if you know the Property (Bus Shelter/Stop) abbreviation or stop
number enter it into the External Id, Property Name, Address or Description field and
click FIND. Example: enter TTB101, or 101. This will display a list of properties on
Tampa Campus that have this in the name or abbreviation. After the list is displayed
click on the Property name to select it for the request.
FAMIS Work Request - Quick Reference Guide
Create Request

Stadium Track Building STB PATS Tampa Lot 08C TPLOT08C PATS Tampa Lot 38T TPLOT38T PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 166 TTB166 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 421 TTB421
South Tampa Ctr Adv Health Care STC PATS Tampa Lot 09A TPLOT09A PATS Tampa Lot 38U TPLOT38U PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 203 TTB203 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 425 TTB425
Yuengling Center (Sun Dome) SUN PATS Tampa Lot 09C TPLOT09C PATS Tampa Lot 40 TPLOT40 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 204 TTB204 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 426 TTB426
Student Services Building SVC PATS Tampa Lot 11 TPLOT11 PATS Tampa Lot 41 TPLOT41 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 205 TTB205 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 430 TTB430
Sewage Pumping Station Bldg #1 SWA PATS Tampa Lot 12 TPLOT12 PATS Tampa Lot 42 TPLOT42 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 206 TTB206 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 432 TTB432
Sewage Pumping Station Bldg #2 SWB PATS Tampa Lot 14 TPLOT14 PATS Tampa Lot 43 TPLOT43 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 209 TTB209 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 445 TTB445
Theatre Centre TAR PATS Tampa Lot 15 TPLOT15 PATS Tampa Lot 44 TPLOT44 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 213 TTB213 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 446 TTB446
Theatre 1 TAT PATS Tampa Lot 16 TPLOT16 PATS Tampa Lot 45 TPLOT45 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 214 TTB214 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 449 TTB449
Varsity Tennis Courts Pavilion TCP PATS Tampa Lot 17A TPLOT17A PATS Tampa Lot 46 TPLOT46 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 221 TTB221 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 501 TTB501
Track/Field Shed TFS PATS Tampa Lot 17B TPLOT17B PATS Tampa Lot 47 TPLOT47 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 222 TTB222 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 502 TTB502
Theatre 2 THR PATS Tampa Lot 18B TPLOT18B PATS Tampa Lot 47A TPLOT47A PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 225 TTB225 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 503 TTB503
Tampa Campus Main Entrance TME PATS Tampa Lot 18T TPLOT18T PATS Tampa Lot 50 TPLOT50 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 226 TTB226 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 504 TTB504
Chemical Treatment Station TRT PATS Tampa Lot 19 TPLOT19 PATS Tampa Lot 51 TPLOT51 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 230 TTB230 PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 505 TTB505
USF Tampa Page 3
Building Name Abbreviation
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 508 TTB508
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 510 TTB510
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 511 TTB511
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 513 TTB513
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 514 TTB514
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 517 TTB517
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 518 TTB518
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 520 TTB520
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 521 TTB521
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 526 TTB526
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 527 TTB527
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 601 TTB601
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 700 TTB700
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 701 TTB701
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 708 TTB708
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 709 TTB709
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 712 TTB712
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 713 TTB713
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 715 TTB715
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 716 TTB716
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 717 TTB717
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 718 TTB718
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 801 TTB801
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 803 TTB803
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 807 TTB807
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 813 TTB813
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 815 TTB815
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 821 TTB821
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 827 TTB827
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 829 TTB829
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 904 TTB904
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 905 TTB905
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 906 TTB906
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 911 TTB911
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 912 TTB912
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 913 TTB913
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 914 TTB914
PATS Tampa Bull Runner Stop 966 TTB966
TA
V
WEL
SNL